Lease: Burris - — Well #:3W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Se vices: Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SW SW SE SW S$12 T17 R24E
OPR&: 3895 : A Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 £ty Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCanN co. Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL: 60
OPR #: 4339 ‘ Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3700
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: ] API#: 15-121-29370-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8%” Started: 12-11-12
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 12-12-12
:3‘72/8F;'rd G2iSacks 55/8° SN: NONE Packer: NONE TD: 540’ Ft.
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil 10 497 Shale

7 8 Clay 3 500 Lime

41 49 Lime 13 513 Shale

49 98 Shale 6 519 Lime (Odor)

10 108 Lime 3 522 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

] 8 116 Shale TD 540 Shale

3 119 Sandy Shale (Slight Odor)

4 123 Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

3 126 Sandy Shale ( Coal Streak)

10 136 Shale

5 141 Lime

17 158 Shale

13 171 Sandy Shale (Slight Odor)

22 193 Shale

10 203 Lime Surface 12-11-12

12 215 Shale Set Time 11:30 AM

30 245 Lime Called 9:20 AM - Talked To Brooke

5 250 Black Shale

23 273 Lime Well TD — 540’ Ft.

4 277 Black Shale Long string 532’Ft. of 2 7/8” 8rd Pipe

2 279 Lime Set Time 4:30 PM 12-12-12

5 284 Shale Called 3:20 PM —Talked To Brooke

6 290 Lime

5 295 Shale

3 298 Shale (Qil Sand Streak)

13 311 Shale

15 326 Sandy Shale

5 331 Sand (Odor)

72 403 Shale

5 408 Sand (Odor)

18 436 Shale

1 437 Black Shale

29 466 Shale

2 468 Shale (Limey)

2 470 Shale (QOil Sand Streak)

3 473 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

3 476 Qil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed)

1 477 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed)

2.5 479.5 Gas Sand (Some Oil) (Poor Bleed)

15 481 Lime (Sandy)

6 487 Gas Sand (Some Qil) (Poor Bleed)




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056

Well #: 3W-12

Cell # 620-363-2683

Location: SW SW SE SW S12 T17 R24 E

Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami
Lease : Burris FSL: 60
Owner: Bobcat oilfield Services Inc. FEL: 3700
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 API#: 15-121-29370-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 12-11-12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 12-12-12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 469 0:00 0 Shale (Oil Sand Streak) 470’
1 470 2:00 2
Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 473’
2 471 3:30 15
3 472 4:30 1
4 473 5:30 1
Oil Sand (Shaley) (Fair Bleed) 476’
5 474 7:00 15
6 475 8:30 1.5
7 476 10:00 1.5
Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 477’
8 477 11:00 1
Gas Sand (Some Qil) (Poor Bleed) 479.5’
9 478 12:30 1.5
10 479 14:00 1.5
11 480 16:00 2 Lime (Sandy) 481
12 481 17:00 1
Gas Sand (Some Oil) (Poor Bleed) 487
13 482 18:00 1
14 483 19:00 1
15 484 21:00 2
16 | 485 300 |2
17 486 25:00 2
18 487 27:30 2.5
Shale
19 488 33:30 6
20 489 38:30 5




Nov. 30.

s QSP‘(AAN. Lumber 913-795-2194 No. 3614 F. |

Ve r% Lu m Der Customer Cpr

0. BOX 66
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 F’LE'})Sﬁa%gggggg;’g)v%gﬁggaﬂ

Page: 1 invoice: 10045770
Special Time: 14:54.09
Inslructions Ship Date:  11/28/12
: nveice Date: 11/30/12
Salarap #: MAVERY MIKE Acct rep code: DueDate:  01/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC

Stip To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC

C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD

LOUISBURG, KS 66053 {913) 837-2823
Gustomer #: 3570021 Customer PO: Order By:BOB STH
popimg01 T27
ORDER SHIP L UM - ITEM# DESCRIPTION gAlt Price/Uom PRICE :{EXTENSION
280.00 280.00:L; BAG CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 8re 8.8800 2489.20
240.00 240.00:L: BAG (CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75# 5,7900 sac 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 1400:L! EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000ea 17.0000 238.00

2 - Customer Copy

FILLEDBY CHECKEDSBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4116.80
SHIFVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Fraight 100.00 Misc + Frot 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxable 4216.80
Non-taxable 0.00|g 4108 tax 318.37
X Tax #
|ToTAL $4535.17}
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